
Subtraction Flow

Math in English

Fill in the missing numbers
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14–

12–

25–

25–
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25–14– 16–

19–

30–

24–

15–

25 0
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25–



Subtraction Flow

Math in English

Fill in the missing numbers

65 51 26

53 41 16

10–12– 10–

14–

12–

25–

25–

60 41 17

46 16 1

25–14– 16–

19–

30–

24–

15–

75 55 15

50 25 0
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